



Wyniki Oficjalne

POZ	NR	KIEROWCA	KL	PS1	PS2	PS3	PS4	NAJLEPSZY CZAS	DO POP.	DO LID.
1	52	Piter	K5	1:38.51	1:34.30	1:42.20(+5)	1:31.45(+5)	1:34.30	---	---
2	44	Tomaś	K5	1:42.24	1:37.38	1:34.96	1:35.21	1:34.96	0.66	0.66
3	38	mm-racing	K5	1:38.80(+5)	1:35.39	1:32.93(+5)	1:40.36	1:35.39	0.43	1.09
4	45	Mateo	K5	2:27.77(T)	1:39.94	2:22.44(T)	1:35.50	1:35.50	0.11	1.20
5	51	Czesto	K5	1:44.81	1:38.35	1:36.25	1:36.25(+5)	1:36.25	0.75	1.95
6	41	Remax	K5	1:42.94	1:38.21(+5)	1:37.45	1:41.04	1:37.45	1.20	3.15
7	47	MB_911	K5	1:50.74	1:41.90	1:39.37	1:37.61	1:37.61	0.16	3.31
8	56	eryk15	OPEN	1:46.63(+5)	1:43.39	1:38.79	1:37.66	1:37.66	0.05	3.36
9	68	Bartek RS	K5	1:54.19(+5)	1:41.82	1:37.88	1:37.88	1:37.88	0.22	3.58
10	53	Dziedzic	K5	1:41.39	1:38.91	1:39.81	1:39.10	1:38.91	1.03	4.61
11	36	PTR	K4	1:46.16	1:43.94	1:42.08	1:39.63	1:39.63	0.72	5.33
12	58	herru	K5	1:47.87(+5)	1:41.65	1:40.71	1:42.02	1:40.71	1.08	6.41
13	34	Iceman	K4	1:53.55	1:47.53	1:47.52	1:41.39	1:41.39	0.68	7.09
14	33	Fudi	K4	1:51.62(+10)	1:48.24	2:33.12(T)	1:41.53	1:41.53	0.14	7.23
15	55	Mikołaj	K5	2:27.77(T)	1:43.15(+15)	1:42.71(+5)	1:42.71	1:42.71	1.18	8.41
16	27	Gebert	K4	1:53.38	1:45.09	1:44.09	1:42.68(+10)	1:44.09	1.38	9.79
17	49	dwam	K5	1:50.88	1:45.37	1:45.45	1:44.54	1:44.54	0.45	10.24
18	40	DrDres	K5	1:47.29	1:41.64(+5)	1:40.06(+5)	1:49.51	1:45.06	0.52	10.76
19	4	Gospo	K2	1:51.62	2:00.85	1:59.84(+20)	1:45.12	1:45.12	0.06	10.82
20	57	TomekMichał	K5	1:47.28	1:40.50(+5)	1:45.12	1:38.29(+10)	1:45.12	0.00	10.82
21	28	Młody	K4	2:39.24(T)	1:49.51	2:33.12(T)	1:45.21	1:45.21	0.09	10.91

22	5	Kaliś	K2	1:54.13	1:49.20	1:46.92(+5)	1:45.51	1:45.51	0.30	11.21
23	18	Kamil Jedynak	K3	1:48.50(+5)	1:45.95	---	---	1:45.95	0.44	11.65
24	15	Filek	K3	1:55.33	1:53.79	1:51.73	1:46.46	1:46.46	0.51	12.16
25	30	Daimos	K4	1:51.27	1:46.50	1:44.28(+5)	1:47.58	1:46.50	0.04	12.20
26	20	Arti632	K3	2:08.39	1:50.62	1:46.62	1:46.57	1:46.57	0.07	12.27
27	54	Pyros	K5	1:52.89	1:46.98	1:46.39(+5)	1:47.83(+15)	1:46.98	0.41	12.68
28	10	Kulesz	K2	1:55.48	1:50.34	1:48.44(+5)	1:48.05	1:48.05	1.07	13.75
29	11	Jacckki	K3	1:55.97(+5)	1:53.61	1:52.37	1:49.42	1:49.42	1.37	15.12
30	17	Green_Boy	K3	1:53.73	1:51.44(+10)	2:01.83	1:49.51	1:49.51	0.09	15.21
31	1	Kris28gd	K1	2:02.64	1:56.52	1:54.08	1:49.66	1:49.66	0.15	15.36
32	60	Sław	OPEN	1:58.49	2:35.09(T)	2:28.19(T)	1:50.29	1:50.29	0.63	15.99
33	46	MrRocky	K5	1:55.40	1:51.59	1:50.43	1:51.04	1:50.43	0.14	16.13
34	9	Sebekrally	K2	2:03.35	1:57.55	1:51.40	1:56.16	1:51.40	0.97	17.10
35	32	Basia	K4	1:58.36(+10)	1:53.88	1:53.11(+5)	1:53.53	1:53.53	2.13	19.23
36	14	Tomsplit	K3	2:50.25(T)	1:56.85	1:53.55	1:54.50	1:53.55	0.02	19.25
37	21	Jabol	K3	1:58.93	1:56.48	1:56.05	1:54.22	1:54.22	0.67	19.92
38	2	Jacek	K1	2:06.77(+5)	2:04.06(+5)	2:00.11	1:55.35	1:55.35	1.13	21.05
39	6	Maciej	K2	2:09.30(+5)	1:57.52	1:55.52	1:51.67(+15)	1:55.52	0.17	21.22
40	13	Zetec	K3	2:50.25(T)	2:27.25	1:59.07	1:56.22	1:56.22	0.70	21.92
41	3	Cialny	K2	2:08.92	2:43.80(T)	1:59.72	1:56.91	1:56.91	0.69	22.61
42	22	Czepa	K3	2:02.32(+10)	1:59.06(+5)	1:59.65	1:54.31(+10)	1:59.65	2.74	25.35
43	23	Macias81	K3	2:50.25(T)	2:04.25	2:00.57	2:04.14	2:00.57	0.92	26.27
44	35	Aga	K4	2:09.63(+5)	2:03.85	2:00.96	2:00.62	2:00.62	0.05	26.32
45	24	Mariusz77	K3	2:03.88(+5)	2:01.75	1:58.73(+5)	1:56.17(+15)	2:01.75	1.13	27.45
46	16	mi\$ka	K3	2:12.55(+5)	2:11.21(+5)	1:57.33(+5)	1:56.98(+5)	2:01.98	0.23	27.68
47	19	Monika	K3	2:09.54	2:02.24	2:04.56	2:05.18	2:02.24	0.26	27.94
48	8	Krisu	K2	2:17.49	2:09.74	2:11.54	2:05.25	2:05.25	3.01	30.95